
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:50.803 56.111 55.493 55.310

2 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:53.220 2.417 58.140 55.490 57.730 2.000

3 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:54.669 3.866 57.813 57.694 56.975

4 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:54.712 3.909 57.212 57.500 58.146

5 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.728 4.925 58.948 58.367 57.361

6 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.568 5.765 58.558 58.269 58.299

7 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 1:59.765 8.962 59.948 1:00.343 59.817

8 87 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 x 2:00.653 9.850 1:01.527 1:00.440 1:00.213

9 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:01.390 10.587 1:00.891 1:01.146 1:00.499

10 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.165 11.362 1:01.737 1:01.205 1:00.960

11 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.586 11.783 1:02.174 1:01.078 1:01.508

12 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:03.749 12.946 1:06.767 2.000 1:02.286 1:01.463

13 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:04.252 13.449 1:02.441 1:03.146 1:01.811

14 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:04.457 13.654 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

15 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:04.585 13.782 1:03.194 1:02.210 1:02.375

16 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:05.178 14.375 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

17 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:06.739 15.936 1:03.532 1:03.207 1:03.812

18 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:07.375 16.572 1:06.575 5.000 1:02.468 1:04.907 2.000

19 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:07.603 16.800 1:04.796 1:03.440 1:04.163

20 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:07.906 17.103 1:03.835 1:04.071 1:04.565

21 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:08.915 18.112 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

22 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:09.664 18.861 1:06.560 1:05.232 1:04.432

23 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:10.082 19.279 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529
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24 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:10.694 19.891 1:07.964 1:04.774 1:05.920

25 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:11.091 20.288 1:06.868 1:05.977 1:05.114

26 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:11.435 20.632 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

27 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:12.805 22.002 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

28 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:12.806 22.003 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

29 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:14.127 23.324 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

30 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:15.308 24.505 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

31 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:18.759 27.956 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

32 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:19.857 29.054 1:11.241 1:10.858 2.000 1:08.999

33 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:21.798 30.995 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

34 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 50.348 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:07.603 1:04.796 1:03.440 1:04.163

2 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:07.906 0.303 1:03.835 1:04.071 1:04.565

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:10.082 2.479 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

4 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:21.798 14.195 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

5 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 33.548 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:01.390 1:00.891 1:01.146 1:00.499

2 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.165 0.775 1:01.737 1:01.205 1:00.960

3 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.586 1.196 1:02.174 1:01.078 1:01.508

4 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:04.457 3.067 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

5 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:05.178 3.788 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

6 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:10.694 9.304 1:07.964 1:04.774 1:05.920

7 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:12.806 11.416 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193
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8 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:14.127 12.737 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

9 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:15.308 13.918 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

10 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:18.759 17.369 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:53.220 58.140 55.490 57.730 2.000

2 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.728 2.508 58.948 58.367 57.361

3 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 1:59.765 6.545 59.948 1:00.343 59.817

4 87 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 x 2:00.653 7.433 1:01.527 1:00.440 1:00.213

5 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:03.749 10.529 1:06.767 2.000 1:02.286 1:01.463

6 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:04.585 11.365 1:03.194 1:02.210 1:02.375

7 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:11.091 17.871 1:06.868 1:05.977 1:05.114

8 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:11.435 18.215 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

9 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:12.805 19.585 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:50.803 56.111 55.493 55.310

2 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:54.669 3.866 57.813 57.694 56.975

3 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:54.712 3.909 57.212 57.500 58.146

4 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.568 5.765 58.558 58.269 58.299

5 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:04.252 13.449 1:02.441 1:03.146 1:01.811

6 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:06.739 15.936 1:03.532 1:03.207 1:03.812

7 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:07.375 16.572 1:06.575 5.000 1:02.468 1:04.907 2.000

8 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:08.915 18.112 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

9 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:09.664 18.861 1:06.560 1:05.232 1:04.432

10 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:19.857 29.054 1:11.241 1:10.858 2.000 1:08.999

S3

S4



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:04.457 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

2 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:05.178 0.721 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:10.082 5.625 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

4 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:12.806 8.349 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

5 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:15.308 10.851 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

6 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:18.759 14.302 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

7 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:21.798 17.341 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

8 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 36.694 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:08.915 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

2 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:11.435 2.520 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

3 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:12.805 3.890 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

4 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:14.127 5.212 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

5 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 32.236 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966
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